Dec. 4, 2023



## **\*\*SONG LIST REVEALED\*\***

'TIS THE SEASON FOR 'CMA COUNTRY CHRISTMAS' AIRING THURSDAY, DEC. 14, ON ABC



Get ready to deck the halls with <u>"CMA Country Christmas"</u> airing **THURSDAY, DEC. 14** (8:00-9:02 p.m. EST), on ABC and next day on Hulu and <u>Disney+</u>. The 14<sup>th</sup> annual Christmas special blends holiday favorites with several original songs and invites viewers to sit back, relax and celebrate the joys of the season.

**Amy Grant** and **Trisha Yearwood** co-host and perform "Hark! The Herald Angels Sing" and are accompanied by **Lindsey Stirling** for "Joy to the World" during the festive event. Grant also takes the stage to perform "Grown Up Christmas List," and Yearwood performs "O Holy Night" with Stirling. In addition to the night's hosts, the lineup includes **Jordan Davis** ("O Come All Ye Faithful"), **Lady A** ("What Christmas Means to Me"), **Ashley McBryde** with Stirling ("You're a Mean One, Mr. Grinch"), **Jon Pardi** ("Beer for Santa"), **The War And Treaty** ("Christmas (Baby, Please Come Home)"), and **Zach Williams** with **Lainey Wilson** ("Go Tell It On The Mountain").

"CMA Country Christmas" is a production of the Country Music Association. **Robert Deaton** is the executive producer. **Milton Sneed** is the director, and **Jon Macks** is the writer.

CMA partnered with Balsam Hill, who provided their beautifully realistic artificial Christmas trees and holiday décor to decorate the "CMA Country Christmas" stage again this year. Product information about what is seen onstage can be found at <u>balsamhill.com/c/cma</u>.

## About "CMA Country Christmas"

Starting in 2010, "CMA Country Christmas" rings in the holiday season annually with a show full of festive classics and one-of-a-kind musical performances. The event is filmed in Nashville and airs each holiday season on ABC. ABC is the network home to the CMA Awards and CMA's summer concert TV special "CMA Fest."



Trisha Yearwood and Amy Grant co-host "CMA Country Christmas," airing Thursday, Dec. 14, on ABC. Photo Credit: ABC <u>Download Photo</u>

For more about "CMA Country Christmas," visit <u>CMA christmas.com</u>.

Press Contacts: Catharine McNelly, CMA Vice President, Communications <u>cmcnelly@cmaworld.com</u>

Julie Anne Jacobs, CMA Project Manager, Communications jjacobs@cmaworld.com

Sarah Castellvi, ABC Sarah.castellvi@disney.com